
School Bookings 2025
Program Pool Indoor 25m Pool Outdoor Pools

Monday 3rd November 2025
Tuesday 4th November 2025

Wednesday 5th November 2025

Thursday 6th November 2025

Friday 7th November 2025
Monday 10th November 2025
Tuesday 11th November 2025

Wednesday 12th November 2025

Thursday 13th November 2025

Friday 14th November 2025
Monday 17th November 2025
Tuesday 18th November 2025

Wednesday 19th November 2025

Thursday 20th November 2025

Friday 21st November 2025
Monday 24th November 2025
Tuesday 25th November 2025

Wednesday 26th November 2025

Thursday 27th November 2025

Friday 28th November 2025
Monday 1st December 2025
Tuesday 2nd December 2025

Wednesday 3rd December 2025

Thursday 4th December 2025

Friday 5th December 2025

Thursday 11th December 2025

Friday 12th December 2025
Wednesday 17th December 2025

UNAVAILABLE 9:00am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 12:00pm - 2:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 9:00am - 2:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 9:00am - 2:30pm

UNAVAILABLE 9:00am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 1:00pm - 2:15pm
Lanes 4,5,6,7

UNAVAILABLE 9:00am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 9:00am - 2:00pm
UNAVAILABLE 10:00am - 2:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 10:00am - 2:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 10:00am - 2:30pm

UNAVAILABLE 10:00am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 1:00pm - 2:15pm
Lanes 4,5,6,7

UNAVAILABLE 10:00am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 9:00am - 2:00pm
UNAVAILABLE 10:00am - 2:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 10:00am - 2:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 10:00am - 2:30pm

UNAVAILABLE 10:00am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 9:45am - 2:15pm
Lanes 5,6,7,8 UNAVAILABLE 9:45am - 2:15pm

UNAVAILABLE 10:00am - 2:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 8:30am - 1:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:30pm

UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:00pm
Lanes 5,6,7,8 UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:00pm

UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 1:00pm - 2:15pm
Lanes 4,5,6,7

UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:30pm
UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:30pm

UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 1:00pm - 2:15pm
Lanes 5,6,7,8 UNAVAILABLE 8:30am - 2:30pm

UNAVAILABLE 9:30am - 2:30pm UNAVAILABLE 9:00am - 2:00pm
UNAVAILABLE 1:00pm - 2:15pm

Lanes 4,5,6,7
UNAVAILABLE 9:00am - 2:00pm

UNAVAILABLE 9:15am - 12:15pm
Dates, Times and Pool space changes can occur at any time.


